
DIWAN BALLUBHAI SCHOOL. 1996 BATCH

1 AKSHAY NAVNITLAL TRIVEDI akshayntrivedi@gmail.com
2 amit chandravadan kansara drackansara@yahoo.com
3 Amit Bhagvatprasad Dave daveamitb@gmail.com
4 Archit Babubhai Patel architpatel@zyduscadila.com
5 Ashish Bhupendrakumar Shah ashishec@gmail.com
6 BINTU BHUPENDRA MISTRY BINTU1412@YAHOO.CO.IN
7 Brijesh S Patel
8 Chintan Dineshkumar Bhatt ocpchintan@hotmail.com
9 Chirag P Patel
10 dharti harshadkumar jani jani_dharti@yahoo.com
11 dhaval jayantkumar patel dhaval19792000@yahoo.com
12 Ekta Ketan Dave d.unity@gmail.com
13 Falguni S Patel
14 Grishma Raj Gandhi
15 Hardik Pramod Sanghi
16 HARDIK VIKRAMBHAI MASTER hardikmaster@gmail.com
17 Hardik Bhupendrabhai Thakkar hardik117@yahoo.com
18 Harsh Harit Saraiya hhsaraiya@rediffmail.com
19 Hiral P Modi
20 Jainil Rasesh Bhatt jainilbhatt@gmail.com
21 JALPA BIPINCHANDRA MEHTA jalpa2042001@hotmail.com
22 Japan A Shah japan78japan@yahoo.co.in
23 Javed N Qureshi jnqureshi@rediffmail.com
24 jigar rajeshkumar parikh jigar_parikh@ymail.com
25 JIGISHA YOGESH AMIN JIGISHAA20479@GMAIL.COM
26 Kashyap H Mehta smile_km14@hotmail.com
27 Kashyap Patel kashyap.patel@hotmail.com
28 KETAN BHUPENDRA MISTRY BINTU1412@YAHOO.CO.IN
29 kinchit Mukeshbhai Khatri kinchitkhatri@yahoo.com
30 Krupal A Bhavsar krupal.kb@gmail.com
31 Kunal Bharat Dave sukhimanas@gmail.com
32 Kunal Vijaykumar Shah kunalvshah@gmail.com
33 Kunal Pradumanbhai Dave kunal625@yahoo.com
34 Kunal P Patel kunalsejal@yahoo.in
35 Kunjal C Amin kunjal_amin@hotmail.com
36 Malhar Kanubhai Upadhyay malhair_upadhyay2006@yahoo.co.in
37 MALHAR KANUBHAI UPADHYAY malhar_upadhyay2006@yahoo.co.in
38 Manan Arunkumar Raval manan79raval@gmail.com
39 Manini Dilipbhai Patel patelmanini@hotmail.com
40 Margesh Harendra Raval margeshraval@yahoo.com
41 Maulik G Jesalpura maulikjc@yahoo.com
42 Mayank Hridaynarayan Mishra mayankhmishra@yahoo.com
43 Medhavi Mahesh Pandya medhavi@thinkbrown.com
44 Mihir Kanubhai Upadhyay malhir_upadhyay2006@yahoo.co.in
45 MIHIR KANUBHAI UPADHYAY malhar_upadhyay2006@yahoo.co.in
46 MOHIT PRAFULCHANDRA SHAH mohit@gocreation.in
47 Mrugesh H Shah mrug79@yahoo.com
48 MUKESH DINANATHBHAI BHAGAT mdbandassociates@yahoo.com
49 Narendra Jagdishbhai Nagar priyansi.jhanvi@gmail.com
50 Nayan B Jadhav jadhavnayan1978@rediffmail.com
51 Neha Dhrumil Shah nshah1013@yahoo.com
52 Nilesh Maheshbhai Modi rahidarsh@yahoo.com
53 Niraj Harsadkumar Parikh niraj_parikh@rediffmail.com
54 nirali kamalbhai gandhi mniralipatel@gmail.com



55 Nirav K Shah shah.niravk@gmail.com
56 Nirzar A Pandya nirzarpandya@yahoo.com
57 Nisha Jitendrakumar Upadhyay bini_182001@yahoo.com
58 Prakash Harshad bhai Sarvaiya prakashsarvaiya0045@gmail.com
59 Pranjal Virendrakumar Shah pranjalvshah@yahoo.com
60 Prerak A Vyas vyasprerak@yahoo.com
61 Purvi Ashokbhai Vyas
62 RACHANA JAIMIN PANDYA MISHU_DAVE@YAHOO.COM
63 Rasesh Bharatbhai shah razor2481@yahoo.com
64 Ravi Vijaysinh Jankar ravi_jankar@yahoo.co.in
65 ravi b nagar rr_17@rediffmail.com
66 Rohan Dilipkumar Shah rohandshah@yahoo.co.in
67 Samir Ashrafali Khoja samirkhoja@rediffmail.com
68 SAURIN JAYENDRA SANGHAVI saurinnh@yahoo.com
69 Tapan Rameshkumar OZA Tapanoza@gmail.com
70 Tejal Nilesh Patel tejalpatel389@gmail.com
71 Tejal patel Kaushal Patel Tejal@ssqllp.com
72 TEJAS KRISHNAKANT THAKKER ttejas92@yahoo.com
73 UTTARA D Thaker uttu236@gmail.com
74 Vaibhav Navinchandra Patel drvnpatel1978@yahoo.com
75 VAIBHAV NAVINCHANDRA PATEL drvnpatel1978@yahoo.com
76 Vaibhavi Rakesh Patel
77 vashishth kanaiyalal vadhavana vashishth_02@yahoo.com
78 vishal dilipkumar patel vishi_27@yahoo.co.uk
79 Vishal Saileshbhai Saheba vishalsaheba@gmail.com
80 Vishal A Gajjar sendvishal@hotmail.com
81 vishal shaileshbhai dave v_s_dave@hotmail.com
82 Vishalsinh Hirasinh Jadeja visujd@yahoo.com
83 Vrushank Mayurbhai Jani
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